Digital Signage Player
Features
UBX-310 Intelligent Compact Fanless BOX PC
 � Equipped with DeviceOn/iService software remote device management
 � Embedded in Intel Bay Trail J1900/Skylake Core i3/i5 processor
 � Compact design with 45mm in height
 � Easy/quick installation for additional peripherals and expanded modular

LAN RJ11 DC-IN USB 3.0
HDD LED Power Button LINE OUT HDMI USB 2.0 Power ButtonUBX-310F
Ordering Information
PN Description
UBX-310D-L0B0E Intel Baytrail J1900 Fanless Mini Box PC w/o RAM and Stroage
UBX-310D-F0B0E Intel Baytrail J1900 Fanless Mini Box PC with extended IO configration, w/o RAM and Stroage
UBX-310D-L0U0E Intel Baytrail J1900 Fanless Mini Box PC w/o RAM and Stroage, special for USA
UBX-310F-I3B00 Intel Skylake Core i3 6100U Fanless Mini Box PC w/o RAM and Stroage
UBX-310F-I5B00 Intel Skylake Core i5 6300U, Fanless Mini PC w/o RAM and Stroage
Accessory
Accesory Part Number Description
Memory
AQD-D3L8GR16-SG 8G R-DDR3-1600 1.35V&1.5V 512X8 SAM
AQD-D3L4GR16-SG 4G R-DDR3-1600 1.35V&1.5V 512X8 SAM
AQD-D4U4GR24-SG 4G R-DDR4-2400 1.2V 512X8 SAM
AQD-D4U8GR24-SE 8G R-DDR4-2400 1.2V1GX8 SAM
AQD-D4U16R24-SE 16G R-DDR4-2400 1.2V 1GX8 SAM
Storage
SQF-S25M4-64G-SBC SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 640 64G MLC (0~70°C)
SQF-S25M4-128G-SBC SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 640 128G MLC (0~70°C)
SQF-S25M4-256G-SBC SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 640 256G MLC (0~70°C)
SQF-S25V2-64G-SBC SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 640 64G 3D TLC (BiCS3) (0~70°C)
SQF-S25V2-128G-SBC SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 640 128G 3D TLC (BiCS3) (0~70°C)
SQF-S25V4-256G-SBC SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 640 256G 3D TLC (BiCS3) (0~70°C)
SQF-S25V2-64GCSBC SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 640-C 64G 3D TLC (BiCS4) (0~70°C)
SQF-S25V2-128GCSBC SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 640-C 128G 3D TLC (BiCS4) (0~70°C)
SQF-S25V2-256GCSBC SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 640-C 256G 3D TLC (BiCS4) (0~70°C)
96ND500G-ST-SG5KA1 SEAGATE 500G 2.5" SATAIII 5KRPM 16M(G)24*7
SQF-SMSM4-64G-S9C SQF MSATA 630 64G MLC (0~70°C)
SQF-SMSM4-32G-S9C SQF MSATA 630 32G MLC (0~70°C)
Wifi Module
EWM-W157H01E 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac, Realtek RTL8821AE, WiFi 1T1R, BT4.0, Half-size Mini PCIe Card
1750005885*2 WiFi Coaxial Cable, 230 mm
1750002842*2 WiFi 2.4 GHz and 5 GHz dipole Antenna